

	<b>SRI RANGANATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL</b>	
	# 54/1,Belgaum Raichur Road,Near Shigikeri,	
	Bagalkot - 587 111-Tel.08354-297201.	

**ACADEMIC YEAR -2025-2026-DAYBORADERS**

CLASS	TUTION FEES	FOOD FEES (OPTIONAL)	ADMISSION FEES
PRE NURSERY	15,000	12,000	5000
NURSERY			
LKG	18,000		
UKG	20,000		
I	29,000	15,000	
II			
III	31,000	15,000	
IV			
V	40,000	15,500	
VI			
VII			
VIII	57,000	16,000	
IX	59,000		
X	61,000		

- 1.Application Form-Fee of Rs.500/- (New Admission only)
- 2.Textbooks,Notebook and Uniforms are charged at their actual price.
- 3.Transportation is Charged on the basis of distance:
- 4.Mode of Fees Payment - (Two Instalments)+
  - a.I-Term -50% of tution fees+50% of transport (Last date 31st May)
  - b.II-Term -50% of tution fees+50% of transport (Last date 30th September)

Documents	Class	Timimgs
1.Birth/Transfer Certificate		
2.Previous Class Progress Card	KG Section	9.00 am to 12.30pm
3.Aadhar Zerox (Parents & Student)	Grade 1 to 4	9.00 am to 3.30pm
4.8 Passport Size Photos (Student)	Grade 5 to 10	9.00 am to 3.30pm

	<b>SRI RANGANATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL</b>	
	# 54/1,Belgaum Raichur Road,Near Shigikeri,	
	Bagalkot - 587 111-Tel.08354-297201.	

**ACADEMIC YEAR -2025-2026-HOSTELITES**

CLASS	TUTION FEES	ADMISSION FEES
IV	90,000	5,000
V	92,000	
VI	95,000	
VII	98,000	
VIII	1,10,000	
IX	1,15,000	
X	1,20,000	

- 1.Application Form-Fee of Rs.500/- (New Admission only)
- 2.Textbooks,Notebook and Uniforms are charged at their actual price.
- 3.Fee include Tution,Food & Hostel Accommodation.
- 4.Mode of Fees Payment - (Two Instalments)
  - a.I-Term -50% of tution fees+50% (Last date 31st May)
  - b.II-Term -50% of tution fees+50% (Last date 30th September)

- Documents**
- 1.Birth/Transfer Certificate
  - 2.Previous Class Progress Card
  - 3.Aadhar Zerox (Parents & Student)
  - 4.8 Passport Size Photos (Student)